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Company
Number

NI. 19127
NI.24488
NI.27308
NI.27814
NI.31656
NI.34499
NI.28383
NL26525
NI.30271
NI. 14042
NI.01578
NI.07053
NI.09570
NL22062
NI.00174
NI.07169
NI.03211
NI.32625
NI.30819
NI.25766
NI. 13566
NI.06997
NI.33940
NL02552
NI.18014
NI.00164
NI.33648
NL09778
NI.31481
NI.29459
NI.34335
NI. 16249
NI.28629
NI.28639
R.00201
NI.34212
NI.34423
NI.34340
R.00215
NI.34144
NI. 12067
NI.33933
NI.01101
NL33412
NI.08198
NI.33330
NI.08172
NI.34326
NI.25840
NI.09320
NI. 10740
NI. 14977
NI. 13682

Name of Company

W.A.L. Holdings Limited
Westland Estates Limited
Whitegates Community Business Limited
Woodland Meats Limited
Worktrain Ballykeel Limited
World Video Link Limited
Xposure Clothing Co. Limited
Advanced Micropower Limited
Agripork Limited
AH Catering Limited
Anderson Plastics Limited
Andrews Investments (NI) Limited
Andrews Milling Limited
Ardmore Advertising & Marketing Limited
ATB Engineering Limited
Balfour Kilpatrick Northern Ireland Limited
Bangor Football And Athletic Club Limited
Belfast Loughs Events And Promotion Ltd
Bogside & Brandywell Initiative Ltd
Bridgewater Country Foods Limited
Bulrush Peat Company Limited
C&A Modes (Northern Ireland) Limited
Capital Pensions Management Limited
Carlton (Belfast) Limited - The
Carrickfergus Industrial Centre Limited
Church Of Ireland Trustees.
Consumer Collection Limited
Corroless (NI) Ltd
Corvus Developments Ltd
Cottage Catering Limited
Coverteam Contractors Ltd
D F Ross & Sons Limited
Deering Farm Supplies Limited
Duncan Farm Supplies Limited
Early bird Bakery Limited
Engineering & Industrial Services Limited
Express Holidays (NI) Limited
F B F Hire Limited
F.B. McKee & Company Limited
Firmin Enterprises Limited
Fred Storey Belfast Limited
Glencrest Agencies Ltd
Golden Crust Of Northern Ireland Limited
Gort Na Mona Sports Association
Gowan Garages Limited
HTF Limited
Irish Waste Services Limited
Jasper Investments Limited
Jobquest Services Limited
John McVea Limited
Johnston Business Machines Limited
Karad Limited
Kingsway Fresh Foods Limited
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