Date of]		
	Company	Name of Company	Dogument
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
·		•	
21/07/98	NI.19127	W.A.L. Holdings Limited	E
,,	NI.24488	Westland Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.27308	Whitegates Community Business Limited	D
	NI.27814	Woodland Meats Limited	D
"	NI.31656	Worktrain Ballykeel Limited	cccc
"	NI.34499	World Video Link Limited	C
"	NI.28383	Xposure Clothing Co. Limited	D
22/07/98	NI.26525	Advanced Micropower Limited	D
1	NI.30271	Agripork Limited	D
"	NI.14042	AH Catering Limited	D
"	NI.01578	Anderson Plastics Limited	В
"	NI.07053	Andrews Investments (NI) Limited	D
,	NI.09570	Andrews Milling Limited	D
, ,,	NI.22062	Ardmore Advertising & Marketing Limited	C
"	NI.00174	ATB Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.00174 NI.07169	Balfour Kilpatrick Northern Ireland Limited	D
**	NI.07169 NI.03211	Barrour Kripaurick Northern Heland Limited Bangor Football And Athletic Club Limited	D
"	NI.32625	Belfast Loughs Events And Promotion Ltd	D
**			cccc
,,	NI.30819	Bogside & Brandywell Initiative Ltd	l l
**	NI.25766	Bridgewater Country Foods Limited	D
,,	NI.13566	Bulrush Peat Company Limited	D D
,,	NI.06997	C&A Modes (Northern Ireland) Limited	B
. ,,	NI.33940	Capital Pensions Management Limited	1
,,	NI.02552	Carlton (Belfast) Limited – The	D
,,	NI.18014	Carrickfergus Industrial Centre Limited Church Of Ireland Trustees.	B
,,	NI.00164		D B
**	NI.33648	Consumer Collection Limited	D
"	NI.09778 NI.31481	Corroless (NI) Ltd Corvus Developments Ltd	DCCCE
"	NI.29459	Cotvus Developments Ltd Cottage Catering Limited	D
,,	NI.34335	Coverteam Contractors Ltd	CCE
,,	4	D F Ross & Sons Limited	
"	NI.16249 NI.28629		D D
,,	NI.28639	Deering Farm Supplies Limited	D
**		Duncan Farm Supplies Limited	D
"	R.00201 NI.34212	Earlybird Bakery Limited Engineering & Industrial Services Limited	CCC
"	NI.34212 NI.34423	Express Holidays (NI) Limited	CC ·
,,	NI.34423 NI.34340	F B F Hire Limited	В
,,	R.00215	F.B. McKee & Company Limited	C _C
"	NI.34144	Firmin Enterprises Limited	E
,,		-	E
,,	NI.12067	Fred Storey Belfast Limited	B
,,	NI.33933	Glencrest Agencies Ltd Golden Crust Of Northern Ireland Limited	D
. ,,	NI.01101		B B
,,	NI.33412	Gort Na Mona Sports Association	D
,,	NI.08198	Gowan Garages Limited HTF Limited	ССВВ
,,	NI.33330	Irish Waste Services Limited	D
**	NI.08172		BCCCE
,,	NI.34326 NI.25840	Jasper Investments Limited Jobquest Services Limited	C
"	NI.09320	John McVea Limited	D
**	NI.10740	John McVea Limited Johnston Business Machines Limited	D
,,	NI.10740 NI.14977	Karad Limited	D
,,	NI.14977 NI.13682	Karad Limited Kingsway Fresh Foods Limited	C
,,	141.13002	Milgsway From Foods Limited	